
2025 EVERON Power Drive Results

Rally #1 - Endurance Event Only (60-Minute Heats)
Saturday, April 5, 2025
Nebraska Tractor Test  Lab 0.42 Miles per Lap
Lincoln, Nebraska

Novice Class
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles

No Novice Entries

Standard Class
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles

No Standard Entries

Advanced Class
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles

1 A-107 Wayne 57 60:22 23.94

2 A-983 Kennedy 55 61:02 23.10

3 A-985 Kennedy 50 60:29 21.00

4 A-08 Deshler 40 60:04 16.80

Exhibition Class
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles

1 E-12 Friend 76 60:27 31.92

2 E-39 Wayne 75 60:12 31.50

3 E-22 Wayne 73 60:33 30.66

4 E-13 Friend 66 55:22 27.72

Best Pit Crew
Deshler
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Rally #2 - Endurance Event Only (60-Minute Heats)
Saturday, April 12, 2025
Motorsport Park Hastings 1.0 Miles per Lap
Hastings, Nebraska

Novice Class
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles

No Novice Entries

Standard Class
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles

No Standard Entries

Advanced Class
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles

1 A-107 Wayne 25 60:49 25.00

2 A-08 Deshler 16 43:03 16.00

Exhibition Class
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles

1 E-12 Friend 33 61:29 33.00

2 E-22 Wayne 32 61:24 * 32.00

3 E-39 Wayne 32 61:46 * 32.00

4 E-13 Friend 27 54:50 27.00

* Tiebreaker applied, the lower time wins the tie.

Best Pit Crew
Deshler
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Rally #3 - Endurance Event Only (60-Minute Heats)
Saturday, April 26, 2025
I-29 Speedway 1.4 Miles per Lap
Pacific Junction, Iowa

Novice Class
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles

No Novice Entries

Standard Class
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles

1 S-984 Kennedy 1 Not recorded 1.40

Advanced Class
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles

1 A-107 Wayne 17 58:32 23.80

2 A-983 Kennedy 13 43:37 * 18.20

3 A-985 Kennedy 13 61:27 * 18.20

4 A-08 Deshler 11 42:13 15.40

* Tiebreaker applied, the lower time wins the tie.

Exhibition Class
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles

1 E-39 Wayne 22 61:47 30.80

2 E-22 Wayne 21 58:12 29.40

3 E-12 Friend 14 61:10 19.60

4 E-13 Friend 10 60:50 14.00

Best Pit Crew
Friend
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Rally #4 - All Event Championships (90-Minute Heats)
Saturday, May 3, 2025
1st National Bank Service Center 0.23 Miles per Lap
Wayne, Nebraska

Overall Champions
Standard Class (includes Novice Class)

Position Car and Team Total Points
1 S-984 Kennedy 1150

Advanced Class
Position Car and Team Total Points

1 A-107 Wayne 1185

2 A-08 Deshler 1125

3 A-985 Kennedy 1065

4 A-983 Kennedy 1020

Braking Event (higher Efficiency is better)
Standard Class (includes Novice Class)

Position Car and Team Efficiency Points
1 S-984 Kennedy 2.12 100

Advanced Class
Position Car and Team Efficiency Points

1 A-08 Deshler 3.64 100

2 A-983 Kennedy 3.15 95

3 A-985 Kennedy 2.43 90

4 A-107 Wayne 2.19 85
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Maneuverability Event (lower Time is better)
Standard Class (includes Novice Class)

Position Car and Team Time Points
1 S-984 Kennedy 15.6835 100

Advanced Class
Position Car and Team Time Points

1 A-107 Wayne 13.0007 100

2 A-08 Deshler 14.4190 95

3 A-985 Kennedy 15.0555 90

4 A-983 Kennedy 54.5270 85

Design & Construction Event
Standard Class (includes Novice Class)

Position Car and Team Score Points
1 S-984 Kennedy 78 100

Advanced Class
Position Car and Team Score Points

1 A-107 Wayne 93 100

2 A-08 Deshler 90 95

3 A-985 Kennedy 79 90

4 A-983 Kennedy 78 85

Documentation Event  (Evaluation converts to points in a formula - see Rules for details)

Standard Class (includes Novice Class)
Position Car and Team Evaluation Monthly Reports Points 

1 S-984 Kennedy 2 50 250

Advanced Class
Position Car and Team Evaluation Monthly Reports Points 

1 A-107 Wayne 47 100 300

2 A-08 Deshler 36 75 265

3 A-985 Kennedy 34 75 255

4 A-983 Kennedy 32 75 245
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Endurance Event (90-Minute Heat)
Novice Class (also included in Standard Class for Overall Points Awards)

Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles
No Novice Entries

Standard Class (includes Novice Class for Overall Points Awards)
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles Points

1 S-984 Kennedy 1 0:00:57 0.23 600

Advanced Class
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles Points

1 A-107 Wayne 122 1:30:32 28.06 600

2 A-08 Deshler 108 1:22:55 24.84 570

3 A-985 Kennedy 98 1:28:45 22.54 540

4 A-983 Kennedy 29 0:30:52 6.67 510

Exhibition Class
Position Car and Team Full Laps Finish Time Tie-Breaker Miles

1 E-22 Wayne 149 1:30:17 34.27

2 E-12 Friend 148 1:30:39 34.04

3 E-39 Wayne 141 1:30:13 32.43

4 E-13 Friend 123 1:16:30 28.29

Special Awards
Best Pit Crew

Kennedy
Best Paint Job

E-22 Wayne
Season High Mileage Total

126.73 E-39 Wayne
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Track Records:

Motorsport Park Hastings 1.00 Miles per Lap
Date Car & Team Laps Finish Time Miles

Apr. 27, 2024 E-12 Friend 34 61:03 34.00

Nebraska Tractor Test Lab 0.42 Miles per Lap
Date Car & Team Laps Finish Time Miles

Apr. 20, 2024 E-13 Friend 78 60:38 32.76

I-29 Speedway 1.40 Miles per Lap
Date Car & Team Laps Finish Time Miles

Apr. 12, 2024 E-13 Friend 23 61:08 32.20

1st National Bank Service Center 0.23 Miles per Lap
Date Car & Team Laps Finish Time Miles

May 1, 2021 E-13 Friend 166 90:14 38.18
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For those of you interested in more detailed information, please continue reading.  The 
pages below show the detailed lap times for each lap driven by each vehicle, in each of this 
season’s rallies.  They are in the calendar order of the rallies.  Within a rally, the details are 
listed in the order of the vehicle number. 

These details show three information columns per lap.  They are: 

Column 1 #: This is simply the lap number, starting with lap #1 and continuing for as many 
laps as the vehicle made in this race. 

Column 2 AfterLap: This is the cumulative amount of time for this vehicle, shown at the 
completion of the lap.  It adds up all of the lap times of the previous laps. 

Column 3 Lap: This is the amount of time to make this one lap. 

 

Note that time is shown in the “H:mm:ss,hh” format, as follows: 

 H Hours 

 mm Minutes 

 ss Seconds 

 hh Hundredths of a second 

 

As the season progresses, the details of each newly completed rally will be added to this 
file. 

 



Lincoln Heat 1
Advanced

5. A107 Wayne 57 0:01:00,55 1:00:22,54 0:01:03,55
6. A983 Kennedy 55 0:00:52,53 1:00:29,67 0:01:05,99
7. A985 Kennedy 50 0:01:16,71 1:01:02,21 0:01:13,24
8. A8 Deshler 40 0:00:58,12 1:00:04,38 0:01:30,10

Exhibition
1. E12 Friend 76 0:00:57,16 1:00:27,35 0:00:47,72
2. E39 Wayne 75 0:00:55,86 1:00:12,76 0:00:48,17
3. E22 Wayne 73 0:00:47,66 1:00:33,31 0:00:49,77
4. E13 Friend 66 0:01:25,24 0:55:22,38 0:00:50,33

Number of records: 8

EVERON Power Drive - Lincoln 2025
Overall Results
Place Name Laps Lap Time Time Average
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8 A8 Deshler 40 Laps
1 0:01:40,19 0:01:40,19
2 0:04:12,04 0:02:31,85
3 0:05:09,04 0:00:57,00
4 0:06:11,83 0:01:02,78
5 0:07:17,22 0:01:05,38
6 0:08:17,95 0:01:00,73
7 0:09:17,89 0:00:59,93
8 0:10:18,03 0:01:00,14
9 0:11:18,31 0:01:00,27
10 0:12:19,27 0:01:00,95
11 0:13:19,95 0:01:00,68
12 0:14:18,75 0:00:58,79
13 0:15:17,42 0:00:58,66
14 0:16:17,53 0:01:00,11
15 0:17:17,42 0:00:59,88
16 0:18:16,11 0:00:58,68
17 0:19:14,96 0:00:58,85
18 0:20:12,37 0:00:57,40
19 0:21:10,48 0:00:58,10
20 0:22:10,15 0:00:59,67
21 0:23:10,33 0:01:00,17
22 0:24:10,48 0:01:00,15
23 0:25:11,40 0:01:00,91
24 0:27:29,64 0:02:18,24
25 0:28:32,93 0:01:03,28
26 0:29:37,23 0:01:04,29
27 0:31:30,41 0:01:53,18
28 0:32:49,43 0:01:19,02
29 0:34:16,19 0:01:26,75
30 0:37:34,40 0:03:18,21
31 0:39:12,15 0:01:37,75
32 0:52:24,66 0:13:12,50
33 0:53:21,68 0:00:57,01
34 0:54:18,45 0:00:56,76
35 0:55:15,98 0:00:57,53
36 0:56:13,31 0:00:57,32
37 0:57:10,73 0:00:57,42
38 0:58:08,47 0:00:57,73
39 0:59:06,26 0:00:57,79
40 1:00:04,38 0:00:58,12

EVERON Power Drive - Lincoln 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
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12 E12 Friend 76 Laps
1 0:00:54,20 0:00:54,20
2 0:01:43,16 0:00:48,96
3 0:02:29,63 0:00:46,46
4 0:03:15,06 0:00:45,43
5 0:04:02,03 0:00:46,97
6 0:04:46,95 0:00:44,91
7 0:05:32,01 0:00:45,05
8 0:06:18,82 0:00:46,81
9 0:07:05,74 0:00:46,92
10 0:07:51,70 0:00:45,96
11 0:08:37,06 0:00:45,36
12 0:09:21,88 0:00:44,81
13 0:10:07,53 0:00:45,65
14 0:10:53,63 0:00:46,10
15 0:11:39,85 0:00:46,22
16 0:12:25,67 0:00:45,81
17 0:13:12,83 0:00:47,16
18 0:13:58,80 0:00:45,96
19 0:14:44,51 0:00:45,71
20 0:15:28,96 0:00:44,44
21 0:16:13,81 0:00:44,85
22 0:16:59,28 0:00:45,46
23 0:17:44,78 0:00:45,50
24 0:18:30,45 0:00:45,66
25 0:19:15,81 0:00:45,36
26 0:20:01,76 0:00:45,94
27 0:20:47,75 0:00:45,98
28 0:21:33,61 0:00:45,85
29 0:22:19,78 0:00:46,17
30 0:23:07,28 0:00:47,49
31 0:23:53,64 0:00:46,36
32 0:24:40,00 0:00:46,36
33 0:25:26,38 0:00:46,37
34 0:26:12,92 0:00:46,53
35 0:26:59,42 0:00:46,50
36 0:27:45,87 0:00:46,44
37 0:28:32,48 0:00:46,60
38 0:29:19,11 0:00:46,63
39 0:30:05,95 0:00:46,83
40 0:30:52,61 0:00:46,66
41 0:31:39,60 0:00:46,98
42 0:32:26,77 0:00:47,17
43 0:33:13,99 0:00:47,21
44 0:34:01,14 0:00:47,15
45 0:34:48,36 0:00:47,21

46 0:35:35,57 0:00:47,21
47 0:36:23,47 0:00:47,90
48 0:37:11,15 0:00:47,67
49 0:37:58,97 0:00:47,82
50 0:38:46,99 0:00:48,01
51 0:39:35,06 0:00:48,07
52 0:40:24,58 0:00:49,51
53 0:41:12,34 0:00:47,76
54 0:42:00,36 0:00:48,01
55 0:42:48,55 0:00:48,19
56 0:43:36,67 0:00:48,12
57 0:44:25,01 0:00:48,34
58 0:45:12,68 0:00:47,66
59 0:46:01,57 0:00:48,89
60 0:46:51,73 0:00:50,15
61 0:47:40,36 0:00:48,63
62 0:48:29,86 0:00:49,50
63 0:49:18,99 0:00:49,12
64 0:50:07,13 0:00:48,13
65 0:50:56,72 0:00:49,59
66 0:51:45,67 0:00:48,95
67 0:52:34,63 0:00:48,96
68 0:53:24,76 0:00:50,12
69 0:54:14,52 0:00:49,75
70 0:55:06,15 0:00:51,62
71 0:55:57,13 0:00:50,98
72 0:56:48,56 0:00:51,43
73 0:57:40,85 0:00:52,28
74 0:58:34,70 0:00:53,85
75 0:59:30,18 0:00:55,47
76 1:00:27,35 0:00:57,16

EVERON Power Drive - Lincoln 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
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13 E13 Friend 66 Laps
1 0:00:52,92 0:00:52,92
2 0:01:40,49 0:00:47,57
3 0:02:26,61 0:00:46,11
4 0:03:13,48 0:00:46,87
5 0:03:59,58 0:00:46,09
6 0:04:45,65 0:00:46,06
7 0:05:31,23 0:00:45,58
8 0:06:18,01 0:00:46,77
9 0:07:03,50 0:00:45,48
10 0:07:49,37 0:00:45,87
11 0:08:35,11 0:00:45,74
12 0:09:20,80 0:00:45,68
13 0:10:06,74 0:00:45,94
14 0:10:52,90 0:00:46,16
15 0:11:39,13 0:00:46,23
16 0:12:25,31 0:00:46,18
17 0:13:11,86 0:00:46,54
18 0:13:58,25 0:00:46,39
19 0:14:43,99 0:00:45,73
20 0:15:30,44 0:00:46,45
21 0:16:16,32 0:00:45,87
22 0:17:03,04 0:00:46,71
23 0:17:49,76 0:00:46,72
24 0:18:35,97 0:00:46,21
25 0:19:21,95 0:00:45,98
26 0:20:08,59 0:00:46,63
27 0:20:55,57 0:00:46,98
28 0:21:42,60 0:00:47,03
29 0:22:28,97 0:00:46,36
30 0:23:16,25 0:00:47,28
31 0:24:02,79 0:00:46,53
32 0:24:49,58 0:00:46,79
33 0:25:37,01 0:00:47,43
34 0:26:24,56 0:00:47,55
35 0:27:11,35 0:00:46,78
36 0:27:59,04 0:00:47,69
37 0:28:46,10 0:00:47,05
38 0:29:33,04 0:00:46,94
39 0:30:21,16 0:00:48,12
40 0:31:09,34 0:00:48,17
41 0:31:57,61 0:00:48,27
42 0:32:45,70 0:00:48,09
43 0:33:34,15 0:00:48,44
44 0:34:22,94 0:00:48,79
45 0:35:11,87 0:00:48,93

46 0:36:00,68 0:00:48,80
47 0:36:49,70 0:00:49,01
48 0:37:38,85 0:00:49,15
49 0:38:28,26 0:00:49,41
50 0:39:17,71 0:00:49,45
51 0:40:07,91 0:00:50,19
52 0:40:58,04 0:00:50,13
53 0:41:48,46 0:00:50,42
54 0:42:39,33 0:00:50,86
55 0:43:30,74 0:00:51,41
56 0:44:23,36 0:00:52,61
57 0:45:17,06 0:00:53,70
58 0:46:13,76 0:00:56,70
59 0:47:11,61 0:00:57,85
60 0:48:11,60 0:00:59,98
61 0:49:14,30 0:01:02,69
62 0:50:18,58 0:01:04,27
63 0:51:26,60 0:01:08,02
64 0:52:39,12 0:01:12,51
65 0:53:57,14 0:01:18,02
66 0:55:22,38 0:01:25,24

EVERON Power Drive - Lincoln 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
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22 E22 Wayne 73 Laps
1 0:00:59,19 0:00:59,19
2 0:01:49,16 0:00:49,96
3 0:02:36,86 0:00:47,70
4 0:03:25,37 0:00:48,50
5 0:04:15,13 0:00:49,76
6 0:05:07,90 0:00:52,76
7 0:05:57,05 0:00:49,14
8 0:06:46,87 0:00:49,81
9 0:07:40,31 0:00:53,43
10 0:08:32,68 0:00:52,37
11 0:09:23,89 0:00:51,21
12 0:10:11,92 0:00:48,02
13 0:11:04,05 0:00:52,13
14 0:11:53,08 0:00:49,03
15 0:12:40,14 0:00:47,06
16 0:13:27,48 0:00:47,33
17 0:14:12,97 0:00:45,49
18 0:15:01,58 0:00:48,60
19 0:15:50,87 0:00:49,29
20 0:16:41,10 0:00:50,22
21 0:17:28,12 0:00:47,02
22 0:18:19,17 0:00:51,05
23 0:19:08,90 0:00:49,73
24 0:19:54,60 0:00:45,69
25 0:20:43,65 0:00:49,04
26 0:21:33,46 0:00:49,81
27 0:22:23,04 0:00:49,58
28 0:23:12,76 0:00:49,71
29 0:24:00,73 0:00:47,96
30 0:24:52,85 0:00:52,12
31 0:25:41,67 0:00:48,82
32 0:26:28,35 0:00:46,67
33 0:27:15,65 0:00:47,30
34 0:28:03,73 0:00:48,07
35 0:28:53,29 0:00:49,55
36 0:29:41,06 0:00:47,77
37 0:30:29,42 0:00:48,35
38 0:31:17,77 0:00:48,35
39 0:32:08,82 0:00:51,04
40 0:32:59,90 0:00:51,08
41 0:33:49,96 0:00:50,06
42 0:34:39,29 0:00:49,32
43 0:35:31,20 0:00:51,91
44 0:36:24,09 0:00:52,89
45 0:37:16,02 0:00:51,93

46 0:38:05,05 0:00:49,03
47 0:38:56,79 0:00:51,74
48 0:39:45,64 0:00:48,84
49 0:40:39,81 0:00:54,17
50 0:41:29,71 0:00:49,89
51 0:42:23,27 0:00:53,56
52 0:43:20,03 0:00:56,76
53 0:44:14,52 0:00:54,48
54 0:45:08,25 0:00:53,73
55 0:45:57,98 0:00:49,73
56 0:46:50,74 0:00:52,75
57 0:47:39,32 0:00:48,58
58 0:48:29,89 0:00:50,57
59 0:49:21,00 0:00:51,10
60 0:50:09,24 0:00:48,23
61 0:50:59,22 0:00:49,98
62 0:51:44,79 0:00:45,56
63 0:52:32,65 0:00:47,86
64 0:53:22,68 0:00:50,02
65 0:54:10,26 0:00:47,58
66 0:55:00,14 0:00:49,87
67 0:55:48,72 0:00:48,58
68 0:56:36,45 0:00:47,73
69 0:57:24,28 0:00:47,83
70 0:58:11,28 0:00:47,00
71 0:58:59,23 0:00:47,94
72 0:59:45,65 0:00:46,42
73 1:00:33,31 0:00:47,66

EVERON Power Drive - Lincoln 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
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39 E39 Wayne 75 Laps
1 0:00:53,40 0:00:53,40
2 0:01:41,65 0:00:48,24
3 0:02:28,02 0:00:46,37
4 0:03:14,11 0:00:46,09
5 0:04:00,90 0:00:46,78
6 0:04:46,10 0:00:45,20
7 0:05:30,74 0:00:44,64
8 0:06:17,49 0:00:46,75
9 0:07:04,08 0:00:46,59
10 0:07:50,44 0:00:46,36
11 0:08:36,18 0:00:45,73
12 0:09:21,58 0:00:45,39
13 0:10:06,41 0:00:44,83
14 0:10:51,11 0:00:44,69
15 0:11:35,86 0:00:44,75
16 0:12:20,95 0:00:45,08
17 0:13:07,03 0:00:46,08
18 0:13:55,77 0:00:48,74
19 0:14:44,44 0:00:48,66
20 0:15:32,38 0:00:47,94
21 0:16:21,13 0:00:48,74
22 0:17:09,15 0:00:48,02
23 0:17:58,27 0:00:49,11
24 0:18:48,27 0:00:50,00
25 0:19:38,27 0:00:49,99
26 0:20:28,62 0:00:50,35
27 0:21:18,59 0:00:49,97
28 0:22:07,51 0:00:48,91
29 0:22:57,44 0:00:49,93
30 0:23:48,03 0:00:50,59
31 0:24:38,33 0:00:50,29
32 0:25:29,19 0:00:50,86
33 0:26:18,97 0:00:49,77
34 0:27:08,44 0:00:49,47
35 0:27:58,44 0:00:50,00
36 0:28:47,04 0:00:48,59
37 0:29:34,58 0:00:47,54
38 0:30:22,79 0:00:48,20
39 0:31:11,06 0:00:48,27
40 0:31:58,86 0:00:47,80
41 0:32:48,06 0:00:49,20
42 0:33:35,93 0:00:47,86
43 0:34:23,53 0:00:47,60
44 0:35:10,25 0:00:46,71
45 0:35:56,58 0:00:46,33

46 0:36:42,91 0:00:46,32
47 0:37:29,42 0:00:46,51
48 0:38:15,13 0:00:45,70
49 0:39:01,83 0:00:46,70
50 0:39:48,57 0:00:46,73
51 0:40:35,41 0:00:46,84
52 0:41:22,45 0:00:47,03
53 0:42:09,62 0:00:47,17
54 0:42:56,79 0:00:47,16
55 0:43:44,08 0:00:47,29
56 0:44:31,52 0:00:47,44
57 0:45:19,01 0:00:47,48
58 0:46:05,90 0:00:46,89
59 0:46:53,83 0:00:47,93
60 0:47:41,77 0:00:47,93
61 0:48:28,92 0:00:47,14
62 0:49:17,38 0:00:48,46
63 0:50:05,14 0:00:47,76
64 0:50:53,96 0:00:48,81
65 0:51:43,06 0:00:49,10
66 0:52:31,29 0:00:48,23
67 0:53:19,78 0:00:48,48
68 0:54:08,56 0:00:48,78
69 0:54:58,83 0:00:50,26
70 0:55:48,15 0:00:49,32
71 0:56:39,33 0:00:51,18
72 0:57:29,82 0:00:50,49
73 0:58:22,90 0:00:53,07
74 0:59:16,90 0:00:54,00
75 1:00:12,76 0:00:55,86

EVERON Power Drive - Lincoln 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
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107 A107 Wayne 57 Laps
1 0:01:06,13 0:01:06,13
2 0:02:01,62 0:00:55,48
3 0:03:13,78 0:01:12,16
4 0:04:20,10 0:01:06,32
5 0:05:21,52 0:01:01,42
6 0:06:27,06 0:01:05,53
7 0:07:32,66 0:01:05,59
8 0:08:42,97 0:01:10,31
9 0:09:36,95 0:00:53,98
10 0:10:31,56 0:00:54,61
11 0:11:32,42 0:01:00,86
12 0:12:21,98 0:00:49,55
13 0:13:17,90 0:00:55,91
14 0:14:10,92 0:00:53,01
15 0:15:04,53 0:00:53,61
16 0:15:56,77 0:00:52,23
17 0:16:49,77 0:00:53,00
18 0:17:47,11 0:00:57,33
19 0:18:44,51 0:00:57,40
20 0:19:44,27 0:00:59,76
21 0:20:41,88 0:00:57,60
22 0:21:44,28 0:01:02,40
23 0:24:07,56 0:02:23,27
24 0:25:16,63 0:01:09,07
25 0:26:20,44 0:01:03,80
26 0:27:19,69 0:00:59,24
27 0:28:17,76 0:00:58,06
28 0:29:14,16 0:00:56,40
29 0:30:10,55 0:00:56,39
30 0:31:08,91 0:00:58,35
31 0:32:05,90 0:00:56,99
32 0:33:05,40 0:00:59,49
33 0:34:08,31 0:01:02,91
34 0:35:10,02 0:01:01,71
35 0:36:15,01 0:01:04,98
36 0:37:22,09 0:01:07,08
37 0:38:25,84 0:01:03,75
38 0:39:30,67 0:01:04,83
39 0:40:32,52 0:01:01,85
40 0:41:35,26 0:01:02,73
41 0:42:39,22 0:01:03,95
42 0:43:42,59 0:01:03,37
43 0:44:52,61 0:01:10,01
44 0:46:03,63 0:01:11,01
45 0:47:16,87 0:01:13,24

46 0:48:27,21 0:01:10,34
47 0:49:38,08 0:01:10,87
48 0:50:49,54 0:01:11,45
49 0:52:03,17 0:01:13,63
50 0:53:08,98 0:01:05,81
51 0:54:12,25 0:01:03,27
52 0:55:15,29 0:01:03,04
53 0:56:17,42 0:01:02,12
54 0:57:15,44 0:00:58,01
55 0:58:19,05 0:01:03,61
56 0:59:21,98 0:01:02,92
57 1:00:22,54 0:01:00,55

EVERON Power Drive - Lincoln 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

6



983 A983 Kennedy 55 Laps
1 0:01:48,24 0:01:48,24
2 0:03:19,02 0:01:30,77
3 0:04:50,16 0:01:31,14
4 0:06:13,41 0:01:23,25
5 0:07:29,65 0:01:16,24
6 0:08:43,40 0:01:13,75
7 0:09:52,80 0:01:09,39
8 0:10:59,25 0:01:06,44
9 0:12:03,99 0:01:04,73
10 0:13:10,84 0:01:06,85
11 0:14:13,19 0:01:02,34
12 0:15:15,08 0:01:01,89
13 0:16:19,09 0:01:04,01
14 0:17:21,32 0:01:02,22
15 0:18:23,31 0:01:01,99
16 0:19:25,54 0:01:02,23
17 0:20:27,71 0:01:02,16
18 0:21:30,51 0:01:02,79
19 0:22:31,85 0:01:01,34
20 0:23:33,03 0:01:01,17
21 0:24:33,96 0:01:00,93
22 0:28:56,21 0:04:22,25
23 0:29:53,36 0:00:57,15
24 0:30:49,79 0:00:56,43
25 0:31:45,61 0:00:55,81
26 0:32:41,70 0:00:56,09
27 0:33:38,87 0:00:57,17
28 0:34:35,41 0:00:56,53
29 0:35:32,17 0:00:56,76
30 0:36:29,81 0:00:57,63
31 0:37:26,86 0:00:57,05
32 0:38:22,84 0:00:55,98
33 0:39:19,48 0:00:56,64
34 0:40:16,83 0:00:57,34
35 0:41:16,69 0:00:59,86
36 0:42:17,29 0:01:00,59
37 0:43:17,97 0:01:00,68
38 0:44:17,88 0:00:59,90
39 0:45:18,49 0:01:00,60
40 0:46:17,76 0:00:59,27
41 0:47:16,35 0:00:58,58
42 0:48:14,13 0:00:57,78
43 0:49:11,55 0:00:57,41
44 0:50:08,56 0:00:57,00
45 0:51:05,03 0:00:56,47

46 0:52:02,56 0:00:57,52
47 0:52:59,97 0:00:57,41
48 0:53:57,70 0:00:57,73
49 0:54:54,00 0:00:56,29
50 0:55:50,40 0:00:56,40
51 0:56:47,12 0:00:56,71
52 0:57:42,88 0:00:55,76
53 0:58:39,69 0:00:56,80
54 0:59:37,13 0:00:57,44
55 1:00:29,67 0:00:52,53

EVERON Power Drive - Lincoln 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

7



985 A985 Kennedy 50 Laps
1 0:01:34,69 0:01:34,69
2 0:02:44,70 0:01:10,00
3 0:03:55,44 0:01:10,74
4 0:05:03,15 0:01:07,70
5 0:06:09,80 0:01:06,65
6 0:07:14,03 0:01:04,23
7 0:08:16,72 0:01:02,68
8 0:09:20,08 0:01:03,36
9 0:10:23,82 0:01:03,73
10 0:11:28,32 0:01:04,50
11 0:12:29,00 0:01:00,67
12 0:13:27,36 0:00:58,35
13 0:14:24,50 0:00:57,14
14 0:15:21,92 0:00:57,42
15 0:16:20,70 0:00:58,77
16 0:17:22,27 0:01:01,57
17 0:18:18,62 0:00:56,35
18 0:19:18,63 0:01:00,01
19 0:20:17,03 0:00:58,39
20 0:21:14,72 0:00:57,69
21 0:22:14,64 0:00:59,91
22 0:23:11,47 0:00:56,83
23 0:24:04,74 0:00:53,27
24 0:24:59,73 0:00:54,98
25 0:25:55,15 0:00:55,42
26 0:26:52,65 0:00:57,49
27 0:27:48,32 0:00:55,67
28 0:28:43,74 0:00:55,42
29 0:29:40,62 0:00:56,87
30 0:30:37,43 0:00:56,80
31 0:33:42,88 0:03:05,45
32 0:34:38,11 0:00:55,23
33 0:44:55,87 0:10:17,75
34 0:46:02,28 0:01:06,41
35 0:46:57,11 0:00:54,82
36 0:47:49,27 0:00:52,16
37 0:48:41,12 0:00:51,84
38 0:49:33,36 0:00:52,23
39 0:50:27,57 0:00:54,21
40 0:51:24,95 0:00:57,37
41 0:52:15,94 0:00:50,98
42 0:53:06,61 0:00:50,67
43 0:53:58,49 0:00:51,88
44 0:54:50,45 0:00:51,95
45 0:55:42,65 0:00:52,19

46 0:56:35,98 0:00:53,33
47 0:57:32,46 0:00:56,48
48 0:58:35,51 0:01:03,04
49 0:59:45,50 0:01:09,99
50 1:01:02,21 0:01:16,71

EVERON Power Drive - Lincoln 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

8



Hastings 2025
Advanced

5. A107 Wayne 25 0:03:01,53 1:00:49,82 0:02:25,99
6. A8 Deshler 16 0:04:27,64 0:43:03,39 0:02:41,46

Exhibition
1. E12 Friend 33 0:01:54,80 1:01:29,18 0:01:51,79
2. E22 Wayne 32 0:01:58,90 1:01:24,41 0:01:55,13
3. E39 Wayne 32 0:03:01,51 1:01:46,46 0:01:55,82
4. E13 Friend 27 0:03:25,37 0:54:50,80 0:02:01,88

Number of records: 6

EVERON Power Drive - Hastings 2025
Overall Results
Place Name Laps Lap Time Time Average

1



8 A8 Deshler 16 Laps
1 0:02:11,65 0:02:11,65
2 0:04:10,34 0:01:58,69
3 0:06:05,82 0:01:55,48
4 0:08:01,55 0:01:55,73
5 0:09:57,49 0:01:55,93
6 0:11:54,07 0:01:56,57
7 0:13:47,85 0:01:53,78
8 0:15:40,93 0:01:53,07
9 0:17:35,27 0:01:54,34
10 0:19:31,50 0:01:56,22
11 0:21:29,41 0:01:57,91
12 0:23:41,96 0:02:12,55
13 0:26:42,88 0:03:00,91
14 0:31:05,69 0:04:22,80
15 0:38:35,75 0:07:30,06
16 0:43:03,39 0:04:27,64

EVERON Power Drive - Hastings 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

1



12 E12 Friend 33 Laps
1 0:02:06,15 0:02:06,15
2 0:03:58,40 0:01:52,24
3 0:05:46,09 0:01:47,68
4 0:07:37,67 0:01:51,58
5 0:09:25,85 0:01:48,18
6 0:11:11,68 0:01:45,83
7 0:13:02,29 0:01:50,61
8 0:14:49,74 0:01:47,45
9 0:16:35,20 0:01:45,46
10 0:18:24,90 0:01:49,69
11 0:20:15,96 0:01:51,06
12 0:22:05,72 0:01:49,75
13 0:23:52,02 0:01:46,30
14 0:25:44,22 0:01:52,19
15 0:27:32,50 0:01:48,27
16 0:29:22,39 0:01:49,89
17 0:31:14,49 0:01:52,09
18 0:33:03,69 0:01:49,19
19 0:34:54,98 0:01:51,29
20 0:36:48,27 0:01:53,29
21 0:38:40,82 0:01:52,54
22 0:40:32,46 0:01:51,64
23 0:42:26,94 0:01:54,48
24 0:44:29,10 0:02:02,15
25 0:46:32,12 0:02:03,02
26 0:48:25,73 0:01:53,60
27 0:50:16,19 0:01:50,46
28 0:52:06,77 0:01:50,57
29 0:53:57,75 0:01:50,98
30 0:55:49,10 0:01:51,34
31 0:57:41,33 0:01:52,23
32 0:59:34,38 0:01:53,04
33 1:01:29,18 0:01:54,80

EVERON Power Drive - Hastings 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

2



13 E13 Friend 27 Laps
1 0:02:04,96 0:02:04,96
2 0:03:55,41 0:01:50,45
3 0:05:45,12 0:01:49,71
4 0:07:34,87 0:01:49,75
5 0:09:25,07 0:01:50,19
6 0:11:15,37 0:01:50,30
7 0:13:05,55 0:01:50,18
8 0:14:56,09 0:01:50,53
9 0:16:48,57 0:01:52,47
10 0:18:40,91 0:01:52,33
11 0:20:33,02 0:01:52,10
12 0:22:25,54 0:01:52,52
13 0:24:19,41 0:01:53,87
14 0:26:14,55 0:01:55,14
15 0:28:08,63 0:01:54,07
16 0:30:02,15 0:01:53,52
17 0:31:56,01 0:01:53,85
18 0:33:50,55 0:01:54,53
19 0:35:46,67 0:01:56,12
20 0:37:45,15 0:01:58,48
21 0:39:43,12 0:01:57,96
22 0:41:44,51 0:02:01,39
23 0:43:50,93 0:02:06,41
24 0:46:09,17 0:02:18,24
25 0:48:40,04 0:02:30,86
26 0:51:25,43 0:02:45,38
27 0:54:50,80 0:03:25,37

EVERON Power Drive - Hastings 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

3



22 E22 Wayne 32 Laps
1 0:02:08,80 0:02:08,80
2 0:04:02,30 0:01:53,50
3 0:05:50,70 0:01:48,40
4 0:07:43,59 0:01:52,89
5 0:09:35,77 0:01:52,17
6 0:11:26,48 0:01:50,71
7 0:13:13,71 0:01:47,23
8 0:15:07,72 0:01:54,00
9 0:16:59,03 0:01:51,30
10 0:18:51,76 0:01:52,73
11 0:20:43,21 0:01:51,44
12 0:22:35,02 0:01:51,81
13 0:24:30,12 0:01:55,09
14 0:26:24,05 0:01:53,92
15 0:28:22,70 0:01:58,65
16 0:30:25,84 0:02:03,13
17 0:32:32,30 0:02:06,46
18 0:34:40,34 0:02:08,04
19 0:36:38,63 0:01:58,28
20 0:38:42,66 0:02:04,03
21 0:40:36,02 0:01:53,36
22 0:42:30,02 0:01:54,00
23 0:44:27,59 0:01:57,56
24 0:46:32,30 0:02:04,71
25 0:48:29,80 0:01:57,50
26 0:50:16,78 0:01:46,97
27 0:52:03,96 0:01:47,17
28 0:53:53,41 0:01:49,44
29 0:55:42,89 0:01:49,48
30 0:57:33,95 0:01:51,05
31 0:59:25,50 0:01:51,55
32 1:01:24,41 0:01:58,90

EVERON Power Drive - Hastings 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

4



39 E39 Wayne 32 Laps
1 0:02:03,43 0:02:03,43
2 0:03:54,19 0:01:50,75
3 0:05:42,75 0:01:48,55
4 0:07:31,70 0:01:48,94
5 0:09:20,76 0:01:49,06
6 0:11:08,48 0:01:47,72
7 0:12:56,81 0:01:48,32
8 0:14:43,80 0:01:46,99
9 0:16:32,52 0:01:48,71
10 0:18:23,71 0:01:51,19
11 0:20:14,33 0:01:50,61
12 0:22:05,14 0:01:50,81
13 0:23:51,12 0:01:45,97
14 0:25:34,79 0:01:43,66
15 0:27:24,73 0:01:49,94
16 0:29:20,07 0:01:55,34
17 0:31:13,92 0:01:53,85
18 0:33:02,18 0:01:48,26
19 0:34:52,20 0:01:50,01
20 0:36:46,81 0:01:54,61
21 0:38:40,51 0:01:53,69
22 0:40:31,28 0:01:50,77
23 0:42:24,39 0:01:53,11
24 0:44:26,31 0:02:01,91
25 0:46:27,65 0:02:01,34
26 0:48:20,02 0:01:52,36
27 0:50:09,84 0:01:49,82
28 0:52:01,71 0:01:51,87
29 0:53:59,60 0:01:57,88
30 0:56:11,26 0:02:11,66
31 0:58:44,94 0:02:33,68
32 1:01:46,46 0:03:01,51

EVERON Power Drive - Hastings 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

5



107 A107 Wayne 25 Laps
1 0:02:18,30 0:02:18,30
2 0:04:12,43 0:01:54,12
3 0:06:09,54 0:01:57,10
4 0:08:04,36 0:01:54,82
5 0:09:58,94 0:01:54,57
6 0:11:53,46 0:01:54,52
7 0:13:49,34 0:01:55,87
8 0:15:43,20 0:01:53,86
9 0:17:36,49 0:01:53,28
10 0:19:29,32 0:01:52,82
11 0:21:27,39 0:01:58,07
12 0:23:32,98 0:02:05,59
13 0:25:56,20 0:02:23,21
14 0:29:58,02 0:04:01,82
15 0:32:50,87 0:02:52,84
16 0:35:25,08 0:02:34,21
17 0:37:55,24 0:02:30,16
18 0:40:37,63 0:02:42,38
19 0:43:16,87 0:02:39,24
20 0:46:02,12 0:02:45,25
21 0:48:49,17 0:02:47,05
22 0:51:42,65 0:02:53,47
23 0:54:41,56 0:02:58,91
24 0:57:48,28 0:03:06,72
25 1:00:49,82 0:03:01,53

EVERON Power Drive - Hastings 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

6



8 A8 Deshler 11 Laps
1 0:05:31,72 0:05:31,72
2 0:08:27,67 0:02:55,95
3 0:11:05,96 0:02:38,28
4 0:13:43,26 0:02:37,30
5 0:16:22,10 0:02:38,84
6 0:19:03,83 0:02:41,73
7 0:21:53,80 0:02:49,96
8 0:24:49,48 0:02:55,67
9 0:28:15,47 0:03:25,99
10 0:33:49,62 0:05:34,15
11 0:42:13,30 0:08:23,68

EVERON Power Drive - Pacific Junction 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

1



12 E12 Friend 14 Laps
1 0:03:04,25 0:03:04,25
2 0:05:39,70 0:02:35,44
3 0:08:13,57 0:02:33,87
4 0:10:47,82 0:02:34,25
5 0:13:17,50 0:02:29,67
6 0:15:49,05 0:02:31,55
7 0:18:22,39 0:02:33,33
8 0:20:57,06 0:02:34,66
9 0:23:32,97 0:02:35,91
10 0:26:08,75 0:02:35,77
11 0:28:46,50 0:02:37,75
12 0:31:27,93 0:02:41,42
13 0:35:30,37 0:04:02,44
14 1:01:10,20 0:25:39,82

EVERON Power Drive - Pacific Junction 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

2



13 E13 Friend 10 Laps
1 0:03:00,22 0:03:00,22
2 0:05:33,08 0:02:32,86
3 0:08:04,91 0:02:31,83
4 0:10:37,83 0:02:32,91
5 0:13:10,85 0:02:33,01
6 0:15:44,66 0:02:33,81
7 0:18:19,41 0:02:34,74
8 0:55:46,70 0:37:27,29
9 0:58:17,40 0:02:30,69
10 1:00:50,00 0:02:32,60

EVERON Power Drive - Pacific Junction 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

3



22 E22 Wayne 21 Laps
1 0:03:00,55 0:03:00,55
2 0:05:36,47 0:02:35,91
3 0:08:08,11 0:02:31,64
4 0:10:40,52 0:02:32,40
5 0:13:18,66 0:02:38,14
6 0:15:51,53 0:02:32,87
7 0:18:27,50 0:02:35,96
8 0:21:01,98 0:02:34,48
9 0:23:37,04 0:02:35,05
10 0:26:24,77 0:02:47,72
11 0:29:25,96 0:03:01,18
12 0:32:14,73 0:02:48,77
13 0:35:03,96 0:02:49,23
14 0:37:53,14 0:02:49,18
15 0:40:35,00 0:02:41,85
16 0:43:26,88 0:02:51,88
17 0:46:16,34 0:02:49,45
18 0:49:17,03 0:03:00,69
19 0:52:17,40 0:03:00,37
20 0:55:13,32 0:02:55,91
21 0:58:12,45 0:02:59,13

EVERON Power Drive - Pacific Junction 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

4



39 E39 Wayne 22 Laps
1 0:02:57,78 0:02:57,78
2 0:05:33,88 0:02:36,10
3 0:08:05,43 0:02:31,54
4 0:10:39,87 0:02:34,44
5 0:13:17,82 0:02:37,95
6 0:15:52,48 0:02:34,66
7 0:18:31,15 0:02:38,66
8 0:21:15,24 0:02:44,08
9 0:23:57,98 0:02:42,74
10 0:26:37,01 0:02:39,02
11 0:29:20,06 0:02:43,04
12 0:32:08,65 0:02:48,59
13 0:34:51,41 0:02:42,76
14 0:37:38,99 0:02:47,57
15 0:40:28,00 0:02:49,00
16 0:43:22,02 0:02:54,02
17 0:46:17,63 0:02:55,60
18 0:49:21,95 0:03:04,32
19 0:52:23,73 0:03:01,77
20 0:55:31,85 0:03:08,12
21 0:58:39,95 0:03:08,10
22 1:01:47,99 0:03:08,04

EVERON Power Drive - Pacific Junction 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

5



107 A107 Wayne 17 Laps
1 0:03:23,97 0:03:23,97
2 0:07:02,02 0:03:38,04
3 0:10:32,15 0:03:30,13
4 0:13:51,82 0:03:19,67
5 0:16:37,27 0:02:45,44
6 0:19:18,43 0:02:41,16
7 0:22:01,78 0:02:43,35
8 0:24:44,41 0:02:42,63
9 0:27:55,16 0:03:10,75
10 0:30:55,15 0:02:59,98
11 0:34:09,89 0:03:14,73
12 0:37:43,44 0:03:33,55
13 0:42:30,25 0:04:46,81
14 0:46:16,85 0:03:46,59
15 0:50:12,77 0:03:55,91
16 0:54:18,43 0:04:05,66
17 0:58:32,76 0:04:14,33

EVERON Power Drive - Pacific Junction 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

6



983 A983 Kennedy 13 Laps
1 0:04:46,67 0:04:46,67
2 0:08:29,86 0:03:43,18
3 0:11:58,42 0:03:28,56
4 0:15:27,52 0:03:29,10
5 0:18:38,40 0:03:10,87
6 0:21:52,09 0:03:13,68
7 0:25:16,99 0:03:24,89
8 0:28:25,48 0:03:08,49
9 0:31:35,54 0:03:10,05
10 0:34:44,41 0:03:08,86
11 0:37:45,40 0:03:00,99
12 0:40:39,50 0:02:54,09
13 0:43:37,75 0:02:58,25

EVERON Power Drive - Pacific Junction 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

7



984 S984 Kennedy 1 Laps
1

EVERON Power Drive - Pacific Junction 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

8



985 A985 Kennedy 13 Laps
1 0:04:42,12 0:04:42,12
2 0:08:42,17 0:04:00,05
3 0:16:23,53 0:07:41,36
4 0:21:04,12 0:04:40,58
5 0:31:35,58 0:10:31,46
6 0:35:38,17 0:04:02,59
7 0:39:53,20 0:04:15,02
8 0:43:47,31 0:03:54,11
9 0:47:46,77 0:03:59,45
10 0:51:32,18 0:03:45,40
11 0:54:58,68 0:03:26,50
12 0:58:17,23 0:03:18,55
13 1:01:27,48 0:03:10,25

EVERON Power Drive - Pacific Junction 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

9



8 A8 Deshler 108 Laps
1 0:00:57,04 0:00:57,04
2 0:01:44,57 0:00:47,52
3 0:02:31,94 0:00:47,37
4 0:03:14,54 0:00:42,60
5 0:03:55,73 0:00:41,18
6 0:04:36,57 0:00:40,84
7 0:05:17,73 0:00:41,15
8 0:06:00,89 0:00:43,16
9 0:06:44,71 0:00:43,82
10 0:07:27,55 0:00:42,83
11 0:08:10,91 0:00:43,35
12 0:08:54,58 0:00:43,67
13 0:09:40,15 0:00:45,57
14 0:10:26,41 0:00:46,25
15 0:11:13,03 0:00:46,61
16 0:11:54,70 0:00:41,67
17 0:12:36,77 0:00:42,07
18 0:13:19,73 0:00:42,95
19 0:14:03,23 0:00:43,49
20 0:14:44,45 0:00:41,22
21 0:15:24,52 0:00:40,07
22 0:16:06,86 0:00:42,34
23 0:16:47,96 0:00:41,09
24 0:17:29,25 0:00:41,28
25 0:18:08,57 0:00:39,32
26 0:18:48,08 0:00:39,50
27 0:19:28,86 0:00:40,78
28 0:20:08,05 0:00:39,19
29 0:20:44,04 0:00:35,98
30 0:21:20,81 0:00:36,77
31 0:21:57,85 0:00:37,03
32 0:22:35,46 0:00:37,60
33 0:23:13,52 0:00:38,05
34 0:23:51,44 0:00:37,92
35 0:24:30,16 0:00:38,71
36 0:25:08,50 0:00:38,33
37 0:25:48,07 0:00:39,57
38 0:26:26,80 0:00:38,73
39 0:27:02,52 0:00:35,72
40 0:27:39,05 0:00:36,52
41 0:28:15,28 0:00:36,23
42 0:28:49,93 0:00:34,65
43 0:29:24,59 0:00:34,66
44 0:30:00,50 0:00:35,91
45 0:30:37,03 0:00:36,52

46 0:31:12,68 0:00:35,64
47 0:31:49,64 0:00:36,96
48 0:32:24,34 0:00:34,69
49 0:32:59,10 0:00:34,76
50 0:33:35,96 0:00:36,86
51 0:34:13,91 0:00:37,94
52 0:34:48,67 0:00:34,75
53 0:35:24,54 0:00:35,87
54 0:36:03,28 0:00:38,74
55 0:36:41,64 0:00:38,35
56 0:37:19,76 0:00:38,12
57 0:38:47,46 0:01:27,69
58 0:39:23,21 0:00:35,75
59 0:39:58,56 0:00:35,34
60 0:40:36,37 0:00:37,80
61 0:41:13,03 0:00:36,66
62 0:41:51,29 0:00:38,26
63 0:42:28,06 0:00:36,77
64 0:43:04,28 0:00:36,22
65 0:43:41,85 0:00:37,56
66 0:44:20,91 0:00:39,05
67 0:45:00,74 0:00:39,83
68 0:45:39,61 0:00:38,87
69 0:46:19,32 0:00:39,70
70 0:46:59,03 0:00:39,71
71 0:47:38,27 0:00:39,24
72 0:48:19,24 0:00:40,96
73 0:49:01,73 0:00:42,48
74 0:49:44,16 0:00:42,42
75 0:50:24,00 0:00:39,84
76 0:51:04,47 0:00:40,47
77 0:51:46,73 0:00:42,25
78 0:52:28,46 0:00:41,73
79 0:53:10,52 0:00:42,05
80 0:53:55,00 0:00:44,48
81 0:54:37,28 0:00:42,28
82 0:55:21,72 0:00:44,44
83 0:56:08,29 0:00:46,57
84 0:56:53,80 0:00:45,50
85 0:57:38,87 0:00:45,07
86 0:58:26,11 0:00:47,24
87 0:59:09,31 0:00:43,20
88 0:59:54,73 0:00:45,42
89 1:00:39,66 0:00:44,93
90 1:01:24,02 0:00:44,35
91 1:02:09,19 0:00:45,17
92 1:02:57,55 0:00:48,36

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

1



93 1:03:42,55 0:00:44,99
94 1:04:27,64 0:00:45,09
95 1:05:13,92 0:00:46,28
96 1:05:59,96 0:00:46,04
97 1:06:46,80 0:00:46,84
98 1:07:35,23 0:00:48,42
99 1:08:28,14 0:00:52,90
100 1:09:23,24 0:00:55,10
101 1:10:21,44 0:00:58,19
102 1:11:24,18 0:01:02,73
103 1:12:30,77 0:01:06,59
104 1:13:42,48 0:01:11,70
105 1:14:59,62 0:01:17,14
106 1:16:26,58 0:01:26,95
107 1:21:38,88 0:05:12,30
108 1:22:55,48 0:01:16,60

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

2



12 E12 Friend 148 Laps
1 0:00:40,15 0:00:40,15
2 0:01:16,59 0:00:36,44
3 0:01:49,55 0:00:32,96
4 0:02:33,36 0:00:43,80
5 0:03:10,73 0:00:37,37
6 0:03:44,28 0:00:33,55
7 0:04:18,74 0:00:34,45
8 0:04:55,77 0:00:37,02
9 0:05:34,46 0:00:38,69
10 0:06:10,43 0:00:35,97
11 0:06:46,16 0:00:35,72
12 0:07:23,16 0:00:37,00
13 0:07:58,59 0:00:35,42
14 0:08:32,96 0:00:34,37
15 0:09:10,09 0:00:37,12
16 0:09:44,53 0:00:34,44
17 0:10:19,50 0:00:34,96
18 0:10:53,69 0:00:34,19
19 0:11:30,53 0:00:36,84
20 0:12:06,47 0:00:35,93
21 0:12:43,04 0:00:36,57
22 0:13:21,71 0:00:38,67
23 0:13:56,39 0:00:34,68
24 0:14:30,99 0:00:34,59
25 0:15:07,91 0:00:36,92
26 0:15:42,59 0:00:34,68
27 0:16:15,59 0:00:32,99
28 0:16:48,77 0:00:33,18
29 0:17:23,93 0:00:35,16
30 0:17:58,53 0:00:34,60
31 0:18:34,69 0:00:36,16
32 0:19:07,32 0:00:32,63
33 0:19:39,78 0:00:32,45
34 0:20:12,19 0:00:32,41
35 0:20:45,02 0:00:32,83
36 0:21:19,37 0:00:34,35
37 0:21:52,03 0:00:32,66
38 0:22:24,89 0:00:32,86
39 0:22:58,95 0:00:34,05
40 0:23:33,24 0:00:34,28
41 0:24:06,44 0:00:33,20
42 0:24:40,54 0:00:34,10
43 0:25:13,80 0:00:33,25
44 0:25:49,55 0:00:35,75
45 0:26:23,85 0:00:34,29

46 0:26:58,09 0:00:34,24
47 0:27:32,01 0:00:33,91
48 0:28:05,56 0:00:33,55
49 0:28:39,75 0:00:34,18
50 0:29:15,63 0:00:35,88
51 0:29:50,29 0:00:34,66
52 0:30:24,08 0:00:33,78
53 0:30:59,00 0:00:34,92
54 0:31:34,97 0:00:35,96
55 0:32:11,08 0:00:36,10
56 0:32:46,26 0:00:35,18
57 0:33:22,43 0:00:36,16
58 0:33:59,21 0:00:36,78
59 0:34:35,43 0:00:36,21
60 0:35:11,44 0:00:36,01
61 0:35:46,62 0:00:35,18
62 0:36:21,14 0:00:34,51
63 0:36:56,68 0:00:35,54
64 0:37:32,77 0:00:36,09
65 0:38:08,26 0:00:35,48
66 0:38:43,23 0:00:34,96
67 0:39:18,05 0:00:34,82
68 0:39:56,26 0:00:38,21
69 0:40:31,50 0:00:35,24
70 0:41:09,29 0:00:37,79
71 0:41:45,18 0:00:35,88
72 0:42:20,78 0:00:35,60
73 0:42:57,35 0:00:36,56
74 0:43:33,31 0:00:35,96
75 0:44:13,61 0:00:40,30
76 0:44:51,83 0:00:38,22
77 0:45:29,79 0:00:37,95
78 0:46:09,80 0:00:40,01
79 0:46:48,49 0:00:38,69
80 0:47:24,95 0:00:36,46
81 0:48:01,64 0:00:36,69
82 0:48:39,05 0:00:37,40
83 0:49:16,51 0:00:37,45
84 0:49:54,02 0:00:37,51
85 0:50:30,29 0:00:36,26
86 0:51:06,86 0:00:36,56
87 0:51:43,96 0:00:37,10
88 0:52:21,23 0:00:37,27
89 0:52:57,12 0:00:35,89
90 0:53:34,14 0:00:37,02
91 0:54:11,03 0:00:36,88
92 0:54:47,38 0:00:36,35

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

3



93 0:55:24,51 0:00:37,12
94 0:56:03,42 0:00:38,91
95 0:56:40,21 0:00:36,78
96 0:57:16,54 0:00:36,33
97 0:57:53,85 0:00:37,31
98 0:58:32,23 0:00:38,38
99 0:59:10,91 0:00:38,67
100 0:59:55,68 0:00:44,77
101 1:00:34,72 0:00:39,03
102 1:01:11,50 0:00:36,78
103 1:01:49,46 0:00:37,95
104 1:02:26,08 0:00:36,62
105 1:03:03,10 0:00:37,02
106 1:03:43,30 0:00:40,20
107 1:04:22,48 0:00:39,17
108 1:04:58,44 0:00:35,96
109 1:05:35,26 0:00:36,81
110 1:06:13,69 0:00:38,42
111 1:06:51,11 0:00:37,42
112 1:07:28,38 0:00:37,26
113 1:08:04,95 0:00:36,57
114 1:08:43,58 0:00:38,62
115 1:09:21,90 0:00:38,32
116 1:09:59,46 0:00:37,56
117 1:10:36,21 0:00:36,75
118 1:11:14,57 0:00:38,35
119 1:11:52,07 0:00:37,50
120 1:12:30,09 0:00:38,01
121 1:13:06,76 0:00:36,66
122 1:13:43,50 0:00:36,73
123 1:14:20,44 0:00:36,94
124 1:14:57,22 0:00:36,77
125 1:15:32,67 0:00:35,44
126 1:16:10,56 0:00:37,88
127 1:16:47,09 0:00:36,52
128 1:17:24,41 0:00:37,32
129 1:18:02,15 0:00:37,73
130 1:18:38,32 0:00:36,16
131 1:19:14,87 0:00:36,55
132 1:19:51,55 0:00:36,68
133 1:20:28,44 0:00:36,88
134 1:21:05,84 0:00:37,40
135 1:21:43,44 0:00:37,59
136 1:22:21,57 0:00:38,12
137 1:22:59,55 0:00:37,98
138 1:23:38,18 0:00:38,62
139 1:24:16,80 0:00:38,61

140 1:24:56,25 0:00:39,45
141 1:25:36,21 0:00:39,96
142 1:26:17,10 0:00:40,88
143 1:26:59,00 0:00:41,90
144 1:27:41,45 0:00:42,44
145 1:28:25,10 0:00:43,64
146 1:29:08,48 0:00:43,37
147 1:29:52,94 0:00:44,46
148 1:30:39,02 0:00:46,07

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

4



13 E13 Friend 123 Laps
1 0:00:42,21 0:00:42,21
2 0:01:18,32 0:00:36,10
3 0:01:52,51 0:00:34,19
4 0:02:33,38 0:00:40,87
5 0:03:12,82 0:00:39,44
6 0:03:45,50 0:00:32,68
7 0:04:18,59 0:00:33,08
8 0:04:52,05 0:00:33,46
9 0:05:27,73 0:00:35,68
10 0:06:01,09 0:00:33,36
11 0:06:33,91 0:00:32,81
12 0:07:07,06 0:00:33,15
13 0:07:40,74 0:00:33,67
14 0:08:14,44 0:00:33,70
15 0:08:47,64 0:00:33,20
16 0:09:20,35 0:00:32,70
17 0:09:53,22 0:00:32,87
18 0:10:27,65 0:00:34,42
19 0:11:02,11 0:00:34,45
20 0:11:34,93 0:00:32,82
21 0:12:08,04 0:00:33,10
22 0:12:42,34 0:00:34,29
23 0:13:17,04 0:00:34,70
24 0:13:49,94 0:00:32,89
25 0:14:22,94 0:00:33,00
26 0:14:56,14 0:00:33,20
27 0:15:29,01 0:00:32,86
28 0:16:02,06 0:00:33,05
29 0:16:35,27 0:00:33,21
30 0:17:08,71 0:00:33,43
31 0:17:42,00 0:00:33,29
32 0:18:15,39 0:00:33,38
33 0:18:48,62 0:00:33,23
34 0:19:25,93 0:00:37,30
35 0:19:59,37 0:00:33,43
36 0:20:32,59 0:00:33,22
37 0:21:05,96 0:00:33,36
38 0:21:39,43 0:00:33,47
39 0:22:13,16 0:00:33,72
40 0:22:47,22 0:00:34,05
41 0:23:20,47 0:00:33,25
42 0:23:54,13 0:00:33,65
43 0:24:27,73 0:00:33,60
44 0:25:01,24 0:00:33,51
45 0:25:38,72 0:00:37,47

46 0:26:14,16 0:00:35,43
47 0:26:47,94 0:00:33,78
48 0:27:21,63 0:00:33,68
49 0:27:56,41 0:00:34,77
50 0:28:30,72 0:00:34,31
51 0:29:04,25 0:00:33,52
52 0:29:37,80 0:00:33,55
53 0:30:12,91 0:00:35,11
54 0:30:46,62 0:00:33,70
55 0:31:20,40 0:00:33,77
56 0:31:54,70 0:00:34,30
57 0:32:28,58 0:00:33,87
58 0:33:02,38 0:00:33,80
59 0:33:36,33 0:00:33,94
60 0:34:10,65 0:00:34,32
61 0:34:44,68 0:00:34,02
62 0:35:18,70 0:00:34,02
63 0:35:52,81 0:00:34,11
64 0:36:27,91 0:00:35,09
65 0:37:02,38 0:00:34,47
66 0:37:36,48 0:00:34,09
67 0:38:10,68 0:00:34,19
68 0:38:44,96 0:00:34,28
69 0:39:19,26 0:00:34,29
70 0:39:53,87 0:00:34,61
71 0:40:28,96 0:00:35,08
72 0:41:03,49 0:00:34,53
73 0:41:38,11 0:00:34,61
74 0:42:12,78 0:00:34,66
75 0:42:47,62 0:00:34,84
76 0:43:22,45 0:00:34,83
77 0:44:02,07 0:00:39,61
78 0:44:38,23 0:00:36,16
79 0:45:13,36 0:00:35,12
80 0:45:48,18 0:00:34,82
81 0:46:23,10 0:00:34,92
82 0:46:59,09 0:00:35,98
83 0:47:34,11 0:00:35,01
84 0:48:09,27 0:00:35,16
85 0:48:45,33 0:00:36,05
86 0:49:21,48 0:00:36,14
87 0:49:56,95 0:00:35,47
88 0:50:32,32 0:00:35,37
89 0:51:07,77 0:00:35,45
90 0:51:43,72 0:00:35,94
91 0:52:19,54 0:00:35,82
92 0:52:55,39 0:00:35,84

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

5



93 0:53:32,96 0:00:37,57
94 0:54:09,33 0:00:36,37
95 0:54:46,12 0:00:36,78
96 0:55:23,09 0:00:36,96
97 0:56:00,29 0:00:37,20
98 0:56:37,57 0:00:37,28
99 0:57:15,18 0:00:37,60
100 0:57:52,84 0:00:37,66
101 0:58:30,90 0:00:38,06
102 0:59:10,07 0:00:39,16
103 0:59:51,03 0:00:40,96
104 1:00:30,65 0:00:39,61
105 1:01:10,72 0:00:40,07
106 1:01:52,82 0:00:42,09
107 1:02:33,79 0:00:40,97
108 1:03:15,92 0:00:42,12
109 1:03:58,91 0:00:42,99
110 1:04:42,85 0:00:43,93
111 1:05:27,83 0:00:44,97
112 1:06:14,34 0:00:46,50
113 1:07:02,02 0:00:47,68
114 1:07:51,03 0:00:49,01
115 1:08:40,47 0:00:49,43
116 1:09:31,56 0:00:51,09
117 1:10:24,30 0:00:52,73
118 1:11:19,14 0:00:54,84
119 1:12:16,31 0:00:57,16
120 1:13:15,73 0:00:59,41
121 1:14:17,57 0:01:01,84
122 1:15:22,71 0:01:05,14
123 1:16:30,93 0:01:08,21

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

6



22 E22 Wayne 149 Laps
1 0:00:46,41 0:00:46,41
2 0:01:24,69 0:00:38,28
3 0:02:03,63 0:00:38,93
4 0:02:42,77 0:00:39,14
5 0:03:19,80 0:00:37,03
6 0:03:58,83 0:00:39,03
7 0:04:37,62 0:00:38,78
8 0:05:17,69 0:00:40,07
9 0:05:55,16 0:00:37,47
10 0:06:34,04 0:00:38,87
11 0:07:12,54 0:00:38,50
12 0:07:51,50 0:00:38,96
13 0:08:30,07 0:00:38,56
14 0:09:09,19 0:00:39,12
15 0:09:47,14 0:00:37,94
16 0:10:26,97 0:00:39,83
17 0:11:04,40 0:00:37,43
18 0:11:42,12 0:00:37,71
19 0:12:20,14 0:00:38,02
20 0:12:58,34 0:00:38,19
21 0:13:36,44 0:00:38,10
22 0:14:13,43 0:00:36,98
23 0:14:50,55 0:00:37,11
24 0:15:27,13 0:00:36,58
25 0:16:04,75 0:00:37,62
26 0:16:43,28 0:00:38,52
27 0:17:20,95 0:00:37,67
28 0:17:57,86 0:00:36,90
29 0:18:34,77 0:00:36,91
30 0:19:10,75 0:00:35,97
31 0:19:45,18 0:00:34,43
32 0:20:19,99 0:00:34,81
33 0:20:57,61 0:00:37,62
34 0:21:34,08 0:00:36,46
35 0:22:11,74 0:00:37,66
36 0:22:48,76 0:00:37,01
37 0:23:24,26 0:00:35,50
38 0:23:59,13 0:00:34,87
39 0:24:32,88 0:00:33,74
40 0:25:08,93 0:00:36,04
41 0:25:44,13 0:00:35,20
42 0:26:21,17 0:00:37,03
43 0:26:57,11 0:00:35,93
44 0:27:32,71 0:00:35,60
45 0:28:07,53 0:00:34,82

46 0:28:43,51 0:00:35,97
47 0:29:21,74 0:00:38,23
48 0:29:59,02 0:00:37,28
49 0:30:35,86 0:00:36,83
50 0:31:11,32 0:00:35,46
51 0:31:46,42 0:00:35,09
52 0:32:22,71 0:00:36,28
53 0:32:58,25 0:00:35,54
54 0:33:34,93 0:00:36,67
55 0:34:12,80 0:00:37,87
56 0:34:47,88 0:00:35,07
57 0:35:24,45 0:00:36,57
58 0:36:00,64 0:00:36,19
59 0:36:36,03 0:00:35,38
60 0:37:11,93 0:00:35,89
61 0:37:47,93 0:00:36,00
62 0:38:24,19 0:00:36,25
63 0:39:01,12 0:00:36,93
64 0:39:37,43 0:00:36,30
65 0:40:12,99 0:00:35,55
66 0:40:48,40 0:00:35,41
67 0:41:24,54 0:00:36,13
68 0:41:59,97 0:00:35,43
69 0:42:35,91 0:00:35,94
70 0:43:12,23 0:00:36,31
71 0:43:49,96 0:00:37,73
72 0:44:27,82 0:00:37,86
73 0:45:04,48 0:00:36,65
74 0:45:42,32 0:00:37,84
75 0:46:19,50 0:00:37,18
76 0:46:55,13 0:00:35,62
77 0:47:30,43 0:00:35,30
78 0:48:07,33 0:00:36,89
79 0:48:44,84 0:00:37,50
80 0:49:20,66 0:00:35,82
81 0:49:56,03 0:00:35,37
82 0:50:29,83 0:00:33,79
83 0:51:03,68 0:00:33,84
84 0:51:39,11 0:00:35,43
85 0:52:14,61 0:00:35,49
86 0:52:49,66 0:00:35,05
87 0:53:26,23 0:00:36,57
88 0:54:01,90 0:00:35,67
89 0:54:36,60 0:00:34,69
90 0:55:11,78 0:00:35,17
91 0:55:45,67 0:00:33,89
92 0:56:20,90 0:00:35,22

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap

7



93 0:56:55,61 0:00:34,71
94 0:57:32,53 0:00:36,91
95 0:58:05,39 0:00:32,85
96 0:58:38,83 0:00:33,44
97 0:59:12,48 0:00:33,65
98 0:59:48,84 0:00:36,36
99 1:00:25,87 0:00:37,02
100 1:01:02,64 0:00:36,77
101 1:01:38,45 0:00:35,80
102 1:02:13,83 0:00:35,38
103 1:02:50,51 0:00:36,68
104 1:03:26,24 0:00:35,73
105 1:04:01,90 0:00:35,65
106 1:04:38,27 0:00:36,37
107 1:05:13,83 0:00:35,56
108 1:05:50,93 0:00:37,10
109 1:06:28,52 0:00:37,58
110 1:07:04,79 0:00:36,26
111 1:07:40,95 0:00:36,16
112 1:08:17,08 0:00:36,12
113 1:08:54,81 0:00:37,73
114 1:09:32,45 0:00:37,64
115 1:10:08,85 0:00:36,40
116 1:10:44,92 0:00:36,06
117 1:11:20,00 0:00:35,08
118 1:11:55,87 0:00:35,87
119 1:12:31,16 0:00:35,29
120 1:13:07,94 0:00:36,78
121 1:13:44,39 0:00:36,44
122 1:14:20,43 0:00:36,04
123 1:14:55,28 0:00:34,85
124 1:15:29,28 0:00:34,00
125 1:16:03,10 0:00:33,81
126 1:16:36,41 0:00:33,31
127 1:17:10,77 0:00:34,36
128 1:17:46,82 0:00:36,04
129 1:18:20,67 0:00:33,85
130 1:18:54,55 0:00:33,88
131 1:19:28,71 0:00:34,16
132 1:20:02,69 0:00:33,97
133 1:20:36,68 0:00:33,99
134 1:21:10,71 0:00:34,03
135 1:21:45,26 0:00:34,55
136 1:22:19,92 0:00:34,65
137 1:22:56,03 0:00:36,11
138 1:23:31,27 0:00:35,23
139 1:24:06,64 0:00:35,37

140 1:24:42,01 0:00:35,36
141 1:25:18,07 0:00:36,05
142 1:25:54,17 0:00:36,10
143 1:26:30,59 0:00:36,41
144 1:27:06,84 0:00:36,25
145 1:27:43,94 0:00:37,09
146 1:28:21,63 0:00:37,69
147 1:29:00,16 0:00:38,53
148 1:29:38,42 0:00:38,25
149 1:30:17,09 0:00:38,66

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
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39 E39 Wayne 142 Laps
1 0:00:41,18 0:00:41,18
2 0:01:17,81 0:00:36,62
3 0:01:53,42 0:00:35,60
4 0:02:31,30 0:00:37,88
5 0:03:05,51 0:00:34,20
6 0:03:40,09 0:00:34,58
7 0:04:15,50 0:00:35,41
8 0:04:51,57 0:00:36,07
9 0:05:28,07 0:00:36,49
10 0:06:03,60 0:00:35,53
11 0:06:39,69 0:00:36,08
12 0:07:16,73 0:00:37,04
13 0:07:53,13 0:00:36,39
14 0:08:28,23 0:00:35,09
15 0:09:03,52 0:00:35,28
16 0:09:39,98 0:00:36,46
17 0:10:15,78 0:00:35,80
18 0:10:52,27 0:00:36,48
19 0:11:28,65 0:00:36,37
20 0:12:04,76 0:00:36,11
21 0:12:41,28 0:00:36,52
22 0:13:18,16 0:00:36,88
23 0:13:54,10 0:00:35,93
24 0:14:29,66 0:00:35,56
25 0:15:05,14 0:00:35,48
26 0:15:39,82 0:00:34,67
27 0:16:14,41 0:00:34,58
28 0:16:49,80 0:00:35,39
29 0:17:25,39 0:00:35,59
30 0:18:01,25 0:00:35,85
31 0:18:38,33 0:00:37,08
32 0:19:12,83 0:00:34,50
33 0:19:47,84 0:00:35,00
34 0:20:23,05 0:00:35,21
35 0:20:58,64 0:00:35,59
36 0:21:34,73 0:00:36,08
37 0:22:09,86 0:00:35,12
38 0:22:45,56 0:00:35,69
39 0:23:21,67 0:00:36,11
40 0:23:57,01 0:00:35,33
41 0:24:31,75 0:00:34,73
42 0:25:06,16 0:00:34,41
43 0:25:40,59 0:00:34,42
44 0:26:15,14 0:00:34,55
45 0:26:49,08 0:00:33,93

46 0:27:23,07 0:00:33,99
47 0:27:56,97 0:00:33,90
48 0:28:31,53 0:00:34,55
49 0:29:04,72 0:00:33,18
50 0:29:38,60 0:00:33,88
51 0:30:11,82 0:00:33,21
52 0:30:45,30 0:00:33,48
53 0:31:18,99 0:00:33,69
54 0:31:52,81 0:00:33,82
55 0:32:26,73 0:00:33,92
56 0:33:01,33 0:00:34,59
57 0:33:36,85 0:00:35,52
58 0:34:11,17 0:00:34,31
59 0:34:45,66 0:00:34,49
60 0:35:21,89 0:00:36,22
61 0:35:57,97 0:00:36,08
62 0:36:33,47 0:00:35,50
63 0:37:09,65 0:00:36,17
64 0:37:45,81 0:00:36,16
65 0:38:20,99 0:00:35,17
66 0:38:56,00 0:00:35,00
67 0:39:30,96 0:00:34,96
68 0:40:05,98 0:00:35,01
69 0:40:42,77 0:00:36,79
70 0:41:17,91 0:00:35,14
71 0:41:53,14 0:00:35,23
72 0:42:28,53 0:00:35,38
73 0:43:05,18 0:00:36,64
74 0:47:25,83 0:04:20,65
75 0:48:05,87 0:00:40,04
76 0:48:41,05 0:00:35,18
77 0:49:16,15 0:00:35,09
78 0:49:50,69 0:00:34,54
79 0:50:25,30 0:00:34,60
80 0:51:00,35 0:00:35,05
81 0:51:35,14 0:00:34,78
82 0:52:09,63 0:00:34,49
83 0:52:44,47 0:00:34,84
84 0:53:18,96 0:00:34,49
85 0:53:53,28 0:00:34,31
86 0:54:29,01 0:00:35,73
87 0:55:04,39 0:00:35,38
88 0:55:40,18 0:00:35,78
89 0:56:16,20 0:00:36,02
90 0:56:52,77 0:00:36,57
91 0:57:28,51 0:00:35,73
92 0:58:04,03 0:00:35,51

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
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93 0:58:39,97 0:00:35,94
94 0:59:15,95 0:00:35,98
95 1:02:15,74 0:02:59,78
96 1:02:58,27 0:00:42,52
97 1:03:37,30 0:00:39,03
98 1:04:12,91 0:00:35,60
99 1:04:47,43 0:00:34,52
100 1:05:20,85 0:00:33,42
101 1:05:57,36 0:00:36,51
102 1:06:32,47 0:00:35,11
103 1:07:08,45 0:00:35,98
104 1:07:44,87 0:00:36,42
105 1:08:21,38 0:00:36,50
106 1:08:57,36 0:00:35,97
107 1:09:33,68 0:00:36,32
108 1:10:10,29 0:00:36,61
109 1:10:46,33 0:00:36,03
110 1:11:21,30 0:00:34,96
111 1:11:56,42 0:00:35,11
112 1:12:32,20 0:00:35,78
113 1:13:08,62 0:00:36,41
114 1:13:45,67 0:00:37,04
115 1:14:22,03 0:00:36,36
116 1:14:58,15 0:00:36,11
117 1:15:33,25 0:00:35,10
118 1:16:07,33 0:00:34,07
119 1:16:41,78 0:00:34,45
120 1:17:16,06 0:00:34,27
121 1:17:50,01 0:00:33,94
122 1:18:24,25 0:00:34,23
123 1:18:58,29 0:00:34,04
124 1:19:32,44 0:00:34,15
125 1:20:06,54 0:00:34,09
126 1:20:41,28 0:00:34,73
127 1:21:15,68 0:00:34,40
128 1:21:50,12 0:00:34,44
129 1:22:25,00 0:00:34,87
130 1:23:00,77 0:00:35,77
131 1:23:36,05 0:00:35,28
132 1:24:11,03 0:00:34,98
133 1:24:46,08 0:00:35,04
134 1:25:21,28 0:00:35,19
135 1:25:56,64 0:00:35,36
136 1:26:32,08 0:00:35,44
137 1:27:07,64 0:00:35,56
138 1:27:44,14 0:00:36,49
139 1:28:21,87 0:00:37,73

140 1:28:58,44 0:00:36,57
141 1:29:36,02 0:00:37,57
142 1:30:13,41 0:00:37,39

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
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107 A107 Wayne 122 Laps
1 0:00:55,89 0:00:55,89
2 0:01:42,61 0:00:46,72
3 0:02:30,96 0:00:48,35
4 0:03:19,23 0:00:48,26
5 0:04:02,43 0:00:43,19
6 0:04:44,94 0:00:42,51
7 0:05:27,17 0:00:42,23
8 0:06:11,94 0:00:44,77
9 0:06:59,02 0:00:47,07
10 0:07:42,14 0:00:43,11
11 0:08:26,16 0:00:44,02
12 0:09:09,18 0:00:43,01
13 0:09:53,13 0:00:43,95
14 0:10:40,30 0:00:47,17
15 0:11:23,23 0:00:42,93
16 0:12:04,32 0:00:41,09
17 0:12:47,58 0:00:43,25
18 0:13:34,28 0:00:46,70
19 0:14:20,57 0:00:46,28
20 0:15:05,23 0:00:44,66
21 0:15:49,04 0:00:43,80
22 0:16:30,54 0:00:41,49
23 0:17:12,91 0:00:42,37
24 0:17:55,24 0:00:42,32
25 0:18:41,39 0:00:46,15
26 0:19:30,32 0:00:48,92
27 0:20:12,17 0:00:41,84
28 0:20:57,28 0:00:45,10
29 0:21:38,66 0:00:41,37
30 0:22:19,20 0:00:40,54
31 0:22:58,20 0:00:39,00
32 0:23:40,01 0:00:41,80
33 0:24:19,90 0:00:39,89
34 0:24:58,23 0:00:38,33
35 0:25:38,06 0:00:39,82
36 0:26:18,10 0:00:40,03
37 0:26:57,43 0:00:39,32
38 0:27:36,87 0:00:39,44
39 0:28:15,84 0:00:38,96
40 0:28:55,50 0:00:39,66
41 0:29:36,02 0:00:40,51
42 0:30:17,78 0:00:41,76
43 0:30:57,22 0:00:39,43
44 0:31:40,48 0:00:43,25
45 0:32:23,41 0:00:42,93

46 0:33:08,20 0:00:44,79
47 0:33:51,32 0:00:43,11
48 0:34:31,73 0:00:40,41
49 0:35:09,82 0:00:38,08
50 0:35:49,02 0:00:39,19
51 0:36:29,00 0:00:39,98
52 0:37:06,86 0:00:37,85
53 0:37:45,28 0:00:38,42
54 0:38:30,51 0:00:45,22
55 0:39:10,18 0:00:39,66
56 0:39:49,77 0:00:39,59
57 0:40:30,04 0:00:40,26
58 0:41:09,85 0:00:39,81
59 0:41:52,51 0:00:42,65
60 0:42:33,76 0:00:41,25
61 0:43:15,83 0:00:42,07
62 0:43:57,41 0:00:41,57
63 0:44:37,93 0:00:40,52
64 0:45:18,11 0:00:40,17
65 0:45:58,10 0:00:39,99
66 0:46:39,70 0:00:41,60
67 0:47:22,41 0:00:42,71
68 0:48:06,45 0:00:44,03
69 0:48:50,66 0:00:44,21
70 0:49:28,47 0:00:37,80
71 0:51:49,87 0:02:21,40
72 0:52:43,02 0:00:53,15
73 0:53:35,83 0:00:52,80
74 0:54:25,78 0:00:49,95
75 0:55:13,61 0:00:47,82
76 0:56:00,22 0:00:46,61
77 0:56:46,62 0:00:46,40
78 0:57:35,29 0:00:48,66
79 0:58:22,76 0:00:47,46
80 0:59:08,33 0:00:45,57
81 0:59:53,80 0:00:45,47
82 1:00:38,44 0:00:44,63
83 1:01:22,20 0:00:43,76
84 1:02:08,80 0:00:46,60
85 1:02:56,13 0:00:47,32
86 1:03:41,22 0:00:45,09
87 1:04:24,15 0:00:42,92
88 1:05:08,91 0:00:44,76
89 1:05:53,80 0:00:44,88
90 1:06:38,40 0:00:44,60
91 1:07:20,57 0:00:42,17
92 1:08:03,80 0:00:43,22

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
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93 1:08:48,56 0:00:44,76
94 1:09:35,58 0:00:47,01
95 1:10:21,46 0:00:45,88
96 1:11:03,83 0:00:42,37
97 1:11:46,59 0:00:42,75
98 1:12:33,29 0:00:46,70
99 1:13:16,47 0:00:43,18
100 1:14:00,15 0:00:43,67
101 1:14:46,85 0:00:46,70
102 1:15:33,34 0:00:46,48
103 1:16:17,40 0:00:44,06
104 1:17:02,18 0:00:44,77
105 1:17:49,51 0:00:47,33
106 1:18:33,41 0:00:43,89
107 1:19:18,78 0:00:45,37
108 1:20:03,83 0:00:45,04
109 1:20:47,94 0:00:44,11
110 1:21:32,86 0:00:44,92
111 1:22:17,28 0:00:44,41
112 1:23:04,32 0:00:47,04
113 1:23:50,64 0:00:46,32
114 1:24:36,09 0:00:45,44
115 1:25:21,56 0:00:45,47
116 1:26:07,21 0:00:45,64
117 1:26:53,34 0:00:46,12
118 1:27:38,32 0:00:44,98
119 1:28:23,78 0:00:45,45
120 1:29:06,13 0:00:42,35
121 1:29:50,88 0:00:44,75
122 1:30:32,57 0:00:41,69

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
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983 A983 Kennedy 29 Laps
1 0:01:00,49 0:01:00,49
2 0:01:49,72 0:00:49,23
3 0:02:38,92 0:00:49,19
4 0:03:24,68 0:00:45,76
5 0:04:09,44 0:00:44,75
6 0:04:55,27 0:00:45,83
7 0:05:39,47 0:00:44,20
8 0:10:45,37 0:05:05,89
9 0:11:33,76 0:00:48,39
10 0:12:20,32 0:00:46,55
11 0:17:07,53 0:04:47,21
12 0:17:52,14 0:00:44,60
13 0:18:40,12 0:00:47,98
14 0:19:25,53 0:00:45,41
15 0:20:08,79 0:00:43,25
16 0:20:55,78 0:00:46,99
17 0:21:44,46 0:00:48,68
18 0:22:31,14 0:00:46,68
19 0:23:18,35 0:00:47,21
20 0:24:04,48 0:00:46,12
21 0:24:51,38 0:00:46,90
22 0:25:38,67 0:00:47,29
23 0:26:22,29 0:00:43,62
24 0:27:07,13 0:00:44,84
25 0:27:53,11 0:00:45,97
26 0:28:37,64 0:00:44,53
27 0:29:22,08 0:00:44,43
28 0:30:06,75 0:00:44,66
29 0:30:52,08 0:00:45,33

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
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984 S984 Kennedy 1 Laps
1 0:00:57,83 0:00:57,83

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
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985 A985 Kennedy 98 Laps
1 0:04:46,53 0:04:46,53
2 0:05:32,55 0:00:46,01
3 0:06:15,11 0:00:42,55
4 0:06:57,85 0:00:42,74
5 0:07:39,16 0:00:41,30
6 0:08:20,46 0:00:41,30
7 0:09:02,86 0:00:42,39
8 0:09:45,86 0:00:43,00
9 0:10:27,28 0:00:41,42
10 0:11:07,73 0:00:40,45
11 0:27:12,44 0:16:04,71
12 0:27:59,61 0:00:47,17
13 0:28:41,57 0:00:41,96
14 0:29:19,58 0:00:38,00
15 0:29:58,77 0:00:39,19
16 0:30:39,79 0:00:41,02
17 0:31:18,58 0:00:38,78
18 0:31:57,00 0:00:38,41
19 0:32:33,69 0:00:36,69
20 0:33:11,93 0:00:38,23
21 0:33:50,89 0:00:38,96
22 0:34:29,39 0:00:38,50
23 0:35:08,78 0:00:39,39
24 0:35:46,94 0:00:38,16
25 0:36:25,12 0:00:38,18
26 0:37:05,14 0:00:40,02
27 0:37:47,23 0:00:42,08
28 0:38:27,90 0:00:40,66
29 0:39:08,28 0:00:40,37
30 0:39:49,27 0:00:40,99
31 0:40:31,64 0:00:42,36
32 0:41:13,20 0:00:41,56
33 0:41:55,67 0:00:42,46
34 0:42:37,15 0:00:41,47
35 0:43:19,04 0:00:41,89
36 0:44:02,76 0:00:43,71
37 0:44:44,21 0:00:41,45
38 0:45:25,47 0:00:41,25
39 0:46:06,29 0:00:40,82
40 0:46:45,72 0:00:39,43
41 0:48:54,75 0:02:09,02
42 0:49:36,07 0:00:41,32
43 0:50:15,37 0:00:39,30
44 0:50:52,66 0:00:37,28
45 0:51:31,69 0:00:39,03

46 0:52:09,37 0:00:37,68
47 0:52:48,11 0:00:38,73
48 0:53:26,21 0:00:38,09
49 0:54:04,69 0:00:38,47
50 0:54:43,62 0:00:38,93
51 0:55:22,89 0:00:39,27
52 0:56:03,34 0:00:40,44
53 0:56:42,32 0:00:38,98
54 0:57:19,17 0:00:36,84
55 0:57:56,40 0:00:37,23
56 0:58:34,45 0:00:38,05
57 0:59:12,18 0:00:37,72
58 0:59:56,73 0:00:44,55
59 1:00:35,84 0:00:39,10
60 1:01:14,59 0:00:38,75
61 1:01:54,86 0:00:40,26
62 1:02:38,39 0:00:43,52
63 1:03:19,50 0:00:41,10
64 1:04:01,50 0:00:42,00
65 1:04:47,86 0:00:46,35
66 1:05:34,02 0:00:46,15
67 1:06:19,78 0:00:45,76
68 1:07:05,30 0:00:45,52
69 1:07:50,61 0:00:45,30
70 1:08:34,63 0:00:44,02
71 1:09:19,41 0:00:44,77
72 1:10:03,18 0:00:43,77
73 1:10:46,27 0:00:43,08
74 1:11:31,25 0:00:44,98
75 1:12:16,77 0:00:45,51
76 1:13:01,53 0:00:44,76
77 1:13:47,43 0:00:45,89
78 1:14:33,23 0:00:45,79
79 1:15:16,24 0:00:43,01
80 1:16:00,48 0:00:44,24
81 1:16:45,11 0:00:44,62
82 1:17:28,90 0:00:43,79
83 1:18:13,91 0:00:45,00
84 1:18:59,71 0:00:45,80
85 1:19:43,73 0:00:44,01
86 1:20:26,34 0:00:42,61
87 1:21:08,88 0:00:42,53
88 1:21:46,78 0:00:37,89
89 1:22:24,39 0:00:37,61
90 1:23:02,52 0:00:38,13
91 1:23:40,06 0:00:37,53
92 1:24:18,64 0:00:38,58

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
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93 1:24:57,74 0:00:39,09
94 1:25:38,07 0:00:40,33
95 1:26:18,23 0:00:40,16
96 1:27:01,25 0:00:43,02
97 1:27:51,30 0:00:50,04
98 1:28:45,96 0:00:54,66

EVERON Power Drive - Wayne 2025
Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
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